OFFICIAL GAZETTE — GOVT. OF GOA (EXTRAORDINARY No. 3)

3.	Location details			
	Latitude		Longitude	
	North – Bounded By		South – Bounded By	
	West – Bounded By		East – Bounded By	
4.	Whether address is same as mentioned in application.		Y/N	
5.	Particulars of the person available at the time of visit			
	(i)	Name		
	(ii)	Father's Name		
	(iii)	Residential Address		
	(iv)	Mobile Number		
	(v)	Designation/Status		
	(vi)	Relationship with taxable person, if applicable.		
6.	Functioning status of the business Functioning – Y/N			
7.	Details of the premises			
	Open Space Area (in sq m.) - (approx.)			
	Covered Space Area (in sq m.) - (approx.)			
	Floor on which business premises located			
8.	Doc	Documents verified Yes/No		
9.	Upload photograph of the place with the person who is present at the place where site verification is conducted.			
10.	Comments (not more than < 1000 characters>			
	Place:		Signature Name of the Officer: Designation:	
	Date	Date: Jurisdiction:		

By order and in the name of the Governor of Goa.

Sushama D. Kamat, Under Secretary, Finance (R&C).

Porvorim, 21st June, 2017.

Notification

38/1/2017-Fin(R&C)(3)

In exercise of the powers conferred by section 146 of the Goa Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 (Goa Act 4 of 2017) read with section 20 of the Integrated Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 (Central Act 13 of 2017), the Government of Goa hereby notifies www.gst.gov.in as the Common Goods and Services Tax Electronic Portal for facilitating registration, payment of tax, furnishing of returns, computation and settlement of integrated tax and electronic way bill.

Explanation.— For the purposes of this notification, "www.gst.gov.in" means the website managed by the Goods and Services Tax Network, a company incorporated under the provisions of section 8 of the Companies Act, 2013 (18 of 2013).

This notification shall come into force on the 22nd day of June, 2017.

By order and in the name of the Governor of Goa.

Sushama D. Kamat, Under Secretary, Finance (R&C).

Porvorim, 21st June, 2017.